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Label format - Old format order code cross reference
Thermal Transfer
XX = Insert material code from table below. # = Insert color code from table below right.
Old label format
New product order code
100
TTP400XX-10
101
XX-381064-10-#
102
XX-381191-5-#
103
XX-699254-5-#
104
XX-762508-2.5-#
105
XX-191064-10-#
106
XX-101165-0.85-#
107
XX-254127-10-#
108
XX-064064-25-#
109
XX-165051-25-#
110
XX-254097-10-#
111
XX-318064-10-#
112
XX-508064-10-#
114
XX508127-10-#
115
XX-254254-10-#
116
XX-095095-10-#
117
XX-508318-2.5-#
118
XX-762381-2.5-#
119
XX-101635-2.5-#
121
XX-523841-1.5-#
122
XX-127111-10-#
123
XX-508254-5-#
124
XX-508508-3-#
125
XX-101508-2.5-#
126
XX-101762-1.8-#
127
XX-101101-1.3-#
128
XX-762127-1-#
129
XX-229064-10-#
130
XX-203127-10-#
132
XX-381020-10-#
134
XX-165051-25-#
136
XX-040040-25-#
137
XX-114040-25-#
Old label format
New product order code
138
XX-080080-10-#
139
XX-178095-10-#
201
XX-381064-10-#
205
XX-191064-10-#
214
XX-508127-10-#
230
XX-203127-10-#
901
XX-127032-10-#
902
XX-040033-10-#
903
XX-254045-10-#
904
XX-089047-10-#
905
XX-305047-10-#
906
XX-445064-10-#
907
XX-254064-10-#
908
XX-095080-25-#
909
XX-208086-5-#
911
XX-508095-5-#
912
XX-318097-10-#
913
XX-165102-10-#
914
XX-445102-5-#
916
XX-127127-10-#
917
XX-381127-5-#
918
XX-222159-15-#
919
XX-171171-10-#
920
XX-478175-5-#
921
XX-699191-5-#
922
XX-406254-1.5-#
923
XX-250381-10-#
924
XX-381381-2.5-#
925
XX-610419-2.5-#
926
XX-445445-2-#
927
XX-381635-5-#
928
XX-191762-5-#
Old label format
New product order code
1
X-165051-10-#
3
X-191064-10-#
4
X-203127-10-#
5
X-254095-10-#
6A
X-508095-5-#
7
X-254127-10-#
8
X-381191-10-#
11
X-699254-2.5-#
12
X-920381-2.5-#
13
X-920254-2.5-#
16
X-203365-10-#
17
X-076191-10-#
B2
X-533064-5-#
B4
X-229064-10-#
B6
X-394064-10-#
E
X-203064-10-#
L1
X-080080-10-#
M
X-381064-10-S1-9
L2
X-064064-10-#
L3
X-095095-10-#
R1
X-508254-4-#
R2
X-673254-3-#
R3
X-508318-3-#
R4
X-673349-3-#
R5
X-762508-1-#
R7
X-165101-1-#
V1
X-127111-10-#
Y3
X-215055-10-#
Y5
X-115064-10-#
Y6
X-154064-10-#
Y7
X-293064-10-#
Y8
X-711064-5-#
Y9
X-121064-10-#
Y10
X-102070-10-#
Y12
X-159079-10-#
Y13
X-533114-5-#
Y14
X-572286-2.5-#
Y15
X-699318-2.5-#
Thermal transfer
Dot matrix
X = Insert material code from table below left.
# = Insert color code from table below.
Examples
Old part number
New part number
Thermal transfer
101-T1K-10
T1K-381064-10-9
Dot matrix
3-EW10F
E-191064-10-9
Material codes – thermal transfer labels
CP = Clear polyester
PVF = Polyvinylfluoride (Tedlar
®)
EP
= Paper
T1K = Standard polyimide (Kapton
®) 1 mil
HM = High tack metalized polyester
T1K = Standard polyimide (Kapton
®) 1 mil
HMM
= High tack matte metalized
T2K = High-performance polyimide (Kapton
®) 2 mil
HW = High tack white polyester
T2Y = Modified polyimide
KTT = Tan polyimide (Kapton
®)
TN = Tamper-proof polyethylene
MP = Metalized polyester
TSK = Static-safe polyimide (Kapton
®)
MV = Tamper-evident metalized polyester
WP = White polyester
NC = Nylon cloth
WV = White vinyl
Material codes – dot matrix labels
C
= Vinyl cloth
K
= Tan polyimide (Kapton
®)
E
= White polyester
M
= Metalized polyester
Color codes
0
= Black
8
= Gray
1
= Brown
9
= White
2
= Red
X
= Clear
3
= Orange
1A = Tan
4
= Yellow
2L = Pink
5
= Green
8A = Silver
6
= Blue
7
= Violet
87
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List of Unclassifed Man...	
K-02803G-P
	


98Kb / 1P	   LCD BACK LIGHT, COB TYPE, LCD CHARACTER 240 X 128

	
K-03203GX
	


145Kb / 1P	   LCD BACK LIGHT, COB TYPE, LCD CHARACTER 16X1(L)

	
K-04204GX
	


145Kb / 1P	   LCD BACK LIGHT, COB TYPE, LCD CHARACTER 16X1(L)

	
K-04211GX-P
	


100Kb / 1P	   LCD BACK LIGHT, COB TYPE, LCD CHARACTER 20 X 2, 16 X 4

	
K-05205GX
	


100Kb / 1P	   LCD BACK LIGHT, COB TYPE, LCD CHARACTER 20 X 2, 16 X 4







More results
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Silan Microelectronics ...	
SC9244
	


259Kb / 11P	   REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 9012 CODE FORMAT

	
SC50462
	


299Kb / 11P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 50462 CODE FORMAT

	
SC3004
	


197Kb / 9P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 3004 CODE FORMAT

	
SC3010
	


330Kb / 14P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF RC5 CODE FORMAT

	
SC9243
	


1,015Kb / 14P	   INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER OF 9012 CODE FORMAT

	

ILLUMINANT CO., LTD	
IG0903N-6FBD-183
	


54Kb / 1P	   Display Format: 96X32

	

Microchip Technology	
MCP37210-200
	


3Mb / 116P	   Output Data Format

07/14/15
	

AverLogic Technologies ...	
AL360A
	


2Mb / 25P	   Video Format Converter

	

ILLUMINANT CO., LTD	
IB1206N-6FWL-217
	


51Kb / 1P	   Display Format: 128X64

	

Littelfuse	
D10-59050-030-1
	


18Kb / 1P	   UPDATE DRAWING FORMAT

AN






More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 45

 46

 47

 48





bảng dữ liệu tải về
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Chính sách bảo mật

	ALLDATASHEET.VN



	
Cho đến nay ALLDATASHEET có giúp ích cho doanh nghiệp của bạn hay không?  [ DONATE ] 

	
Alldatasheet là   |  
Quảng cáo   |   

Liên lạc với chúng tôi   |  
Chính sách bảo mật   |   

Trao đổi link   |  
Tìm kiếm theo nhà sản xuất

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










